

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3626 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "Children" and insert "A child" and delete "are siblings" and insert
- 1.3 "has a sibling"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 7, delete "have" and insert "has"
- 1.5 Page 2, delete lines 10 and 11
- 1.6 Page 2, line 12, delete "(8)" and insert "(7)"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 15, delete "(9)" and insert "(8)"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 16, delete "(10)" and insert "(9)"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 19, after "providers" insert ", adoptive parents,"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 23, before "or" insert "relatives,"
- 1.11 Page 2, line 25, before "A" insert "Child welfare agency staff shall provide" and delete
- 1.12 "must be provided" and delete "siblings" and insert "a sibling"
- 1.13 Page 2, line 32, delete "retroactively from" and delete "for" and insert "and applies to"
- 1.14 Page 2, line 33, before the period, insert "on that date, regardless of when the child
- 1.15 entered foster care"